Resultat — Vintercupen 2016-2017 Bana C

2017-01-15

C

1. Algot Najvik

2. Andreas Nilsson

3. Lars Séafstrom

4. Henrik Larsson

5. Jesper Hakansson
6. Thomas Najvik

7. Jakob zall

8. Anders Selin

9. Henrik Andersson
10.  Hilma Holmstrém
11. Magnus Tenghagen
12. Maja Tenghagen
13.  Caroline Lindgéard
13. Magnus Emilsson
15. Jérgen Goéransson
16. Sofia Dahl

17.  Svante Selin

18.  Hjalmar Axelsson
19. Ingrid Svantesdotter Larsson
20. Malin Leijon

21. Ingvar Persson

22. Hans-Inge Hansson
23.  Kjell Mansson

24.  Alice Olvegard

25.  Tuva Selin

26.  Wilmer Selin

27.  Jon Moberg

28. Linnea Leijon

29. Bertil Ottosson

30. Sabina Olsson

31. Goran Fast

32.  Ann-Charlotte Jensen
33. Jan-Olof Ferm

34. Rolf Ohrlander

35.  Annika Larsson

36. Peo Bengtsson

(36/36)

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goéingarna

FK Goéingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Hjéarnarps OL

FK Goingarna
Hassleholms OK
Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

FK Goingarna

FK Asen

FK Goéingarna
Harlovs IF

FK Goéingarna

FK Goingarna

FK Goéingarna
Harlovs IF

FK Asen

Frosta OK
Karlskrona SOK

FK Goéingarna

FK Goingarna

FK Goéingarna

FK Goingarna
Harlovs IF

FK Goéingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Hassleholms OK

FK Goingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goéingarna

OK Pan-Kristianstad

Tid

17:16
18:09
18:10
18:23
19:16
19:37
19:39
19:58
23:19
23:42
23:56
24:06
24:32
24:32
25:35
25:41
25:51
26:07
27:23
27:34
27:46
27:57
28:03
28:40
28:42
29:30
33:14
36:00
36:15
38:29
39:30
39:53
39:56
40:13
40:34
42:40

Efter

+0:53
+0:54
+1:07
+2:00
+2:21
+2:23
+2:42
+6:03
+6:26
+6:40
+6:50
+7:16
+7:16
+8:19
+8:25
+8:35
+8:51
+10:07
+10:18
+10:30
+10:41
+10:47
+11:24
+11:26
+12:14
+15:58
+18:44
+18:59
+21:13
+22:14
+22:37
+22:40
+22:57
+23:18
+25:24

MeOS 2017-01-17 21:54:01, C

Bomtid
00:41
00:21
00:47
00:19
00:46
00:45
01:01
01:08
02:09
01:28
02:17
01:19
01:07
03:17
01:03
01:46
02:17
02:30
01:47
01:42
01:15
02:51
02:21
02:14
02:08
04:03
07:33
03:20
00:24
08:39
05:22
07:55
06:46
08:11
05:58
05:00



